2008-Feb-15 V1.0 © Proton-Electrotex Data Sheet  MD1-1125-28-E page 1 of 3
PROTON-ELECTROTEX
RUSSIA
Double Diode Module
For Phase Control
MD1-1125-28-E
Electrically isolated base plate
Industrial standard package

w Weight g 2800
2008-Feb-15 V1.0 © Proton-Electrotex Data Sheet  MD1-1125-28-E page 3 of 3
PART NUMBERING GUIDE NOTES
MD 1 - 1125 - 28 - E - N
1 2 3  4   5   6
1. MD - Rectifier Diode
2. Circuit Schematic
3. Average Forward Current, A
4. Voltage Code
5. Package Type (M.E)
6. Ambient Conditions:
    N – Normal
1) The screws must be lubricated
The information contained herein is confidential and protected by Copyright.
In the interest of product improvement, Proton-Electrotex reserves the right to change data sheet without notice.